

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2616-2618/2001

(From the judgment & order dt.10.5.2000 in RN 2/99 in Crl.355-356\99 & Crl.A.701\2000 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRITLAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report ))

Date: 14/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

M/s Prashant Chaudhary,

Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. T.N. Singh ,Adv(AC)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, two weeks further time is granted to do the needfu

1.

[Naresh Kumar]  
Dhawan]  
Court Master

[Vijay  
Court Master